
First Name Office/Committee E-mail Address Property Address Cell Phone Home Phone Lake
Sloan Lon President res289@aol.com 109 EMS B8 Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 765-748-3222 Kuhn
Schmidt Kathryn Vice President kathrynschmidt65@gmail.com 68 EMS B20C Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 219-765-6285 B. Barbee
Heuchan Nicole Secretary nicki7491@gmail.com 4345 N Sullivan Rd Leesburg, IN 46538 765-729-1756 Sechrist
Brey Larry Treasurer brey2760@yahoo.com 40 EMS B8 Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 260-402-8103 Kuhn

Bird Greg gregbird2000@yahoo.com 39 EMS B73 Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 765-748-2615 Kuhn
Brinkman Chuck Wildlife/Website cbyak@yahoo.com 50 EMS B36A Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 317-605-1588 317-873-5940 Irish
Bruce Roger dollydolphin@msn.com 119 EMS B61I Ln Waraw, IN 46582 574-834-7283 L. Barbee
Chanley Bethany Membership kuzmabethany@gmail.com 109 EMS B28 Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 765-717-4775 B. Barbee
Chanley Dawn cncc2@yahoo.com 4463 N Sullivan Rd Leesburg, IN 46538 574-349-7251 Sechrist
Davis Darla pddaphy@aol.com 31 EMS B6C Ln Leesburg, IN 46538 260-437-4663 Kuhn
Dillman Steve steved@craftsmanspec.com 110 EMS B60 Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 260-705-5388 260-625-5388 Sechrist
Emmick Larry lemmick1951@gmail.com 51 EMS B25 Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 708-288-1505 B. Barbee
Heuchan Austin Buoys/Signs austinheuchan@yahoo.com 4345 N Sullivan Rd Leesburg, IN 46538 574-527-8084 Sechrist
Hiatt George s2409h@aol.com 30 EMS B36A Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 260-602-2541 Irish
Hiatt Sue Membership s2409h@aol.com 30 EMS B36A Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 260-210-3715 Irish
Kuzma Andrea akuzma@aol.com 60 EMS B51A Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 765-749-4981 B. Barbee
Parr Chuck bballiu1@yahoo.com 95 EMS B60 Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 574-376-5312 Sechrist
Perry Patrick patrick.perry@dazeend.org 24 EMS B61 Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 574-834-4858 Sechrist
Reece Cullen npcullen@ymail.com 3631 N Barbee Rd Warsaw, IN 46582 907-799-9823 L. Barbee
Redden David davidredden5@gmail.com 253 EMS B40A Leesburg, IN 46538 317-432-1219 574-834-7553 Irish
Roose Judith judith.roose@yahoo.com 8 EMS B40A Leesburg, IN 46538 719-459-0206 Irish
Schwartz Neil Weeds neilshwartz7@gmail.com 40 EMS B61G Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 574-265-7052 L. Barbee
Sloan Laura laurasloan6@gmail.com 109 EMS B8 Ln Pierceton, IN 46562 765-730-8121 Kuhn
Thompson Bill Buoys/Signs irishbillandmary@gmail.com 56 EMS B36A Ln Warsaw, IN 46582 317-440-2240 Irish
Trobridge Carla carla_trobridge@yahoo.com 50 EMS B40F Ln Leesburg, IN 46538 574-377-0489 Irish


